LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

03.12.2023
Epreuves

1er dan -
v/ (+30pts) BENKHELIL SERINE (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
v/ (+0pts) GONCALVES RUBI (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BRESLES
v/ (+10pts) GOSSELIN ANGELIQUE (60, HDF ) DOJO ST JUSTOIS
v/ (+27pts) MOREL SELENE (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE GOUVIEUX

2éme dan -

v/ (opts) HILLION CLARA (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB BRESLES
v/ (+optsy LECOMTE ALEXANDRA (60, HDF ) A.S.MONTCHEVREUIL

1er dan -
v/ (+30pts) BARONICK NATHAN (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOYON
v/ (+50pts) BENKHELIL SAMY (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
v/ +10pts) BOUQUET ANTOINE (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS
v/ (+0pts) CHOUX NICOLAS (60, HDF) DOJO VILLERSOIS
v/ (+0pts) DOUCET NATHAN (60, HDF ) JC DE CREVECOEUR LE GRAND
v
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v

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUCASTEL CLEMENT (60, HDF )
FOURMANT REMY (60, HDF )
LEDOUX ANTOINE (60, HDF )
LERICHE MAXIME (60, HDF )
MENARD VIVIEN (60, HDF )
MESLAMANI SOFIEN (60, HDF )
MSELLEK SAFWAN (60, HDF )
SCHNIER SYLVAIN (60, HDF)

SKRZYPCZAK ROMAN (60, HDF )

2eme dan

BOURRY BASTIEN (60, HDF)

FAYARD OLECHNOWICZ DIMITRI (60, HDF )

FLANDRIN ALEXANDRE (60, HDF )
GERARD LOIC (60, HDF )
GRAVELEAU ANTONYN (60, HDF)
GUERDA AKIM (60, HDF)
LANGHAM VIANNEY (60, HDF )
LECOINTE THIERRY (60, HDF )
NOURRY AXL (60, HDF )

POCHOLLE REMY (60, HDF )

3eme dan
CREPY MAXENCE (60, HDF)

GUERLUS MICHAEL (60, HDF)

4eme dan

ATTAGNANT ALBAN (60, HDF)

JJC JL MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY

A.S.MONTCHEVREUIL

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

JUDO JUJITSU LONGUEILLOIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO

DOJO CREILLOIS

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

DOJO CREILLOIS

DOJO CREILLOIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JC LAIGNEVILLE

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE GOUVIEUX



+opts) ATTAGNANT ALBAN (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE GOUVIEUX



